Name:
Phone:

Email:

Stelly's Secondary School
School Supplies Order Form

Grade

Block 1:

Total Cost:

** When you order you will receive the mandatory package shown below as well as the

optional items you check off.

Mandatory Package Includes:

Optional (Add-On to Mandatory Package):

Pencils

Pens (Assorted — Black, Red, Blue)
Highlighters (Yellow)

White Erasers

Crayola Pencil Crayons

Crayola Markers

Lined Paper (2 packs)
Graph Paper (1 pack)

Glue Stick
77 Scissors

Acrylic Ruler, 12”/30cm

N Oy Y A

Scientific Calculator

Five Star Zipper Binder
Insert-able Tab Divider's
Index Tabs (Red, Yellow, Blue)
Post-It Neon Note Cube, 27x2”

Index Cards, 37’x 5”

Five Star Notebook, 2”x8”, 4 notebooks.

* Cheques made payable to School District 63.
* Please return by: August 31* 2011

* Your order will be ready for you on September 5™ 2011 at Stelly's.

Quantity:

10/pack

14/pack

4/pack

2/pack

12/pack
10/pack

400 sheets/pack
100 sheets/pack
2/pack

1/pack

1/pack

1/pack

1/pack

6/pack

66/pack

400 sheets/cube
100/pack

100 sheets/notebook

Price:

$0.99
$5.40
$3.23
$2.25
$4.59
$5.14
$6.16/each
$4.13
$5.79
$5.25
$1.36

$11.83
$20.99
$4.79
$7.79
$4.59
$2.99
$6.09/each






