Stelly's Secondary School School Supplies Order Form

Name:		_				
Phone:	Block 1: Total Cost:					
Email:						
** When you order you will receive the mandatory package shown below as well as the ptional items you check off.						
Mandatory Package Includes:	Quantity:	Price:				
• Pencils	10/pack	\$0.99				
 Pens (Assorted – Black, Red, Blue) 	14/pack 4/pack 2/pack	\$5.40 \$3.23 \$2.25 \$4.59 \$5.14 \$6.16/each \$4.13 \$5.79				
Highlighters (Yellow)						
• White Erasers						
 Crayola Pencil Crayons 	12/pack					
 Crayola Markers 	10/pack					
• Lined Paper (2 packs)	400 sheets/pack					
• Graph Paper (1 pack)	100 sheets/pack					
• Glue Stick	2/pack					
• 7" Scissors	1/pack	\$5.25				
• Acrylic Ruler, 12"/30cm	1/pack	\$1.36				
otional (Add-On to Mandatory Package)	<u>:</u>					
☐ Scientific Calculator	1/pack	\$11.83				
☐ Five Star Zipper Binder	1/pack	\$20.99				
☐ Insert-able Tab Divider's	6/pack	\$4.79				
☐ Index Tabs (Red, Yellow, Blue)	66/pack	\$7.79				

400 sheets/cube

100 sheets/notebook

100/pack

\$4.59

\$2.99

\$6.09/each

☐ Five Star Notebook, 2"x8", 4 notebooks.

□ Post-It Neon Note Cube, 2"x2"

□ Index Cards, 3"x 5"

^{*} Cheques made payable to **School District 63.**

^{*} Please return by: August 31st 2011

^{*} Your order will be ready for you on September 5th 2011 at Stelly's.